5920 148th St. W. Suite 100, Apple Valley, MN 55124

Office 952.431.1670 Fax 952.431.8468

www.jamesbartondesignbuild.com

Fine Home Remodeling

PRESS RELEASE

For: Immediate Release

Date: 5/1/09

Contact: James Madsen

James Barton Design-Build Inc.

952-431-1670

Or

Shari Leubner or Mary Jo Lageson

952-431-1670

James Barton Design Build Inc., a multi award winning design/build company in Apple Valley announced they have been named to the Top 500 list of remodeling companies in the country.

Each year the Top 500 recognizes remodelers for significant and sustained success in terms of years in business, volume, awards and community service and industry certification. The Top 500 is the longest ongoing recognition program in the remodeling industry.

"This is a great recognition for our hard work", said James Madsen, owner of James Barton Design Build Inc. "Receiving this award could not have been done alone." "Thank you to our customers, who have put their trust and confidence in our company". James also has high praises for his entire team at JBDB. "Our company wouldn't be successful without the hard work of our entire group at JBDB".

If you would like additional information on James Barton Design Build, visit their web site at www.jbdb.biz or contact them at 952-431-1670.